Standard Version
Dimensional Details
Specifications
Series 2511TC : TNUN
Thermocouple Assembly with Fixed /
Adjustable & N-U-N Connection
Note: Design and Specifications subject to change without prior notice.

TN
UN
How To Order - Ordering Example :
No of Conduit Entry / Entries
1
Code No of Conduit Entry / EntriesCode
One (Std.) 2 Two
Conduit Entry Size
34ET
34NPF
Code Conduit Entry SizeCode
3/4” ET(F) (Standard)
3/4” NPT(F)
2NPF 1/2” NPT(F)
Basic Model 2511TC : TNUN
No of Element
1
2
Code
Simplex (Standard)
Duplex (Above sheath dia. 3 mm)
Accuracy
1
2
Code
Class 1 as per IEC - 584.2 / ANSI MC - 96.1
Class 2 as per IEC - 584.2 / ANSI MC - 96.1 (Std.)
Sheath Material
SS
SSL
Code
SS 316 (Standard)
SS 316L
Sheath Material
SS31
I6
Code
SS 310
Inconel 600
Sheath Diameter
1
1.5
2
3
Code
1.0 mm*
1.5 mm*
2.0 mm*
3.0 mm
Sheath Diameter
4.5
6
8
12
Code
4.5 mm
6.0 mm (Std.)
8.0 mm
12.7 mm
Elements Type
K